
 

Administrative Holidays and Summer Hours for 2023-2024 
It’s hard to believe that the begin of Fall semester is upon us. 

The end of business today August 25th marks the end of summer hours, and regular hours of 8:00 am – 5:00 
pm will resume Monday. 

Additionally, the new Administrative Holiday calendar is available for viewing here. 

Thank you for everything that you do for the University of Wyoming! 

Administrative Holiday/Summer Hours 2023 

New Year’s Holiday Monday, January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King/Wyoming Equality Day Monday, January 16, 2023 

Begin Summer Hours Monday, May 15, 2023 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

End Summer Hours Friday, August 25th, 2023 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 23 & Friday, November 24, 2023 

Christmas Holiday Monday, December 25 & Tuesday, December 26, 
2023 

Winter Closure Wednesday, December 2 – Friday, December 29, 
2023 

Administrative Holiday/Summer Hours 2024 

New Year’s Holiday Monday, January 1, 2024 & Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day/Wyoming Equality 
Day 

Monday, January 15, 2024 

Begin Summer Hours  Monday, May 13, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024 

End Summer Hours Friday, August 23, 2024 

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas Holiday Tuesday, December 24 & Wednesday, December 25, 
2024 

Winter Closure Thursday, December 24 – Monday, December 30, 
2024 

New Year’s Holiday Tuesday, December 31, 2024 & Wednesday, January 
1, 2025 

 

https://www.uwyo.edu/uw/calendar/_files/docs/administrative-holidays.pdf
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